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UAE’S NOTICE OF INTENT TO PARTICIPATE  

 
 

The Utah Association of Energy Users (“UAE”) hereby submits this notice of its intent to 

continue to participate in this docket with respect to the Application for Approval of 

Amendments to Revised Protocol Allocation Methodology recently filed by PacifiCorp.   

DATED this 2nd day of November, 2010. 

 
 
 
              /s/ ____________________________ 

Gary A. Dodge, 
Attorney for UAE 

 
 



2 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email 
this 2nd day of November, 2010, on the following:  
 

Mark C. Moench 
Yvonne R. Hogle 
Daniel E. Solander 
Rocky Mountain Power 
201 South Main Street, Suite 2300 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
mark.moench@pacificorp.com 
yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com 
daniel.solander@pacificorp.com 
 
Patricia Schmid 
Assistant Attorney General  
500 Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General  
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

F. Robert Reeder  
William J. Evans 
Vicki M. Baldwin 
Parsons Behle & Latimer 
One Utah Center, Suite 1800 
201 S Main St. 
Salt Lake City, UT   84111 
BobReeder@pblutah.com 
BEvans@pblutah.com 
VBaldwin@pblutah.com 
 
 
Betsy Wolf  
Salt Lake Community Action Program 
764 South 200 West 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
bwolf@slcap.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
/s/ _____________________
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